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09:03
33-01

Delta Valley 480µ.

652736 Spitfire Sam 11,00

556164 Western Wind 3,50

757317 Top Of The Pups 7,50

867837 Jasons Choice 17,00

325234 Princess Poppy 2,85

453172 Hellrazor 6,00

786633 They Are Off 5,00

225775 Caramelo 9,00

09:23
34-02

Grand Central 480µ.

332223 The Bone Ranger 2,00

332635 Johnny Rotten 8,00

335568 Koochie Koo 12,00

678615 Lookie Lookie 15,00

643451 Danger Close 10,00

546728 Beer-O 29,00

277322 Richys Newtown 6,50

113445 Pride Of Rutland 3,00

09:43
35-03

Archway 480µ.

115151 Psi-Borg 2,00

876678 Hornet 15,00

655646 Utterly Mutley 10,00

214243 Call Me 6,50

432856 Hickie Kiss 8,00

145111 Swap Strap 3,00

834488 The Modern World 12,00

288782 Calamity Bandit 21,00

10:03
33-05

Delta Valley 480µ.

737483 Whatever 6,00

626655 Arch Raider 3,75

865888 Snowy Peak 23,00

257856 Neptune 7,00

823643 The Bees Knees 8,50

112221 Get In There 2,75

215623 Cold Colours 4,50

727574 Lady Stirling 10,00

10:23
34-06

Grand Central 480µ.

788588 Live Wire 26,00

123143 Simple Simon 1,90

113345 Motor Racer 3,20

632633 Luckoftheirish 12,00

343474 Blue Eyed Boy 8,00

866242 North And South 10,00

226443 Inbetweener 6,50

518727 Molossos 15,00

09:08
34-01

Grand Central 480µ.

212214 Cool Cuff Cuff 2,60

557587 Fresh Hare 26,00

817475 Ruthers 6,50

567673 Muzzle Puzzle 7,50

613637 Earwig 9,00

365427 Tommy Tiptoes 3,25

781868 Married Man 11,00

723562 Teeth 5,00

09:28
35-02

Archway 480µ.

772277 Veil 9,00

817885 Demolition Dog 23,00

448735 Neler 7,50

678747 Stilleto 6,00

334551 Robin Hood 3,40

413716 Iskender 5,00

344515 Dirty Pots 2,75

688834 Vigil 11,00

09:48
33-04

Delta Valley 480µ.

551546 Bruces Boy 6,00

558375 Monkey Magic 9,00

513444 Jackvandog Russel 4,00

411518 The Straggler 4,50

438257 Negatron 5,00

221531 Rude Jude 3,55

888874 Barking Mad 19,00

574334 Lovely Lillie 7,50

10:08
34-05

Grand Central 480µ.

152157 Action Tour 8,00

674245 The Snowman 5,50

425723 Happy Clappy 3,40

861156 Cliffords Boy 10,00

828788 Magic Missile 23,00

232488 Thick Wedge 12,00

673671 Johnny Vodka 6,50

643135 Midfield Man 2,40

10:28
35-06

Archway 480µ.

447565 Fuji 11,00

213214 Santas Little Helper 2,25

356411 Little Stuart 5,00

475776 Spitfire 9,00

754246 Hela 7,50

887888 Sister Mary 19,00

637414 Marathon Runner 6,00

786273 Bicycle Clip 4,30

09:13
35-01

Archway 480µ.

114473 Leonidas 6,50

344646 Starlight 3,20

423762 Allegro 5,00

563165 Young Playboy 8,00

368673 Coconut Grove 17,00

488321 Pickled Eggs 10,00

723583 Uncle Tickle 12,00

252424 Animus 2,85

09:33
33-03

Delta Valley 480µ.

115145 Streaky Bacon 9,00

288856 Running Scared 34,00

661332 Be Sharp 1,80

382588 Frys Thoughts 17,00

426451 Yorkshire Lassie 11,00

321112 Rooney Toons 7,50

641244 Braveheart 2,85

376637 Apples And Pears 13,00

09:53
34-04

Grand Central 480µ.

514434 Genghis 3,40

581552 Piccadilly Circus 8,00

533472 Now And Then 10,00

785288 Santas Surprise 21,00

455472 Dama Turu 4,30

547566 Bright Spark 5,50

324836 One Giant Stride 4,00

565112 Venus Flytrap 6,50

10:13
35-05

Archway 480µ.

275155 Scratchy Blitz 5,50

461722 Furioso 4,30

887837 Nothing More 10,00

123514 Fidelio 3,75

878158 Ipso Facto 19,00

321623 Pig-Pen 3,75

826385 Me Jane 8,00

153764 Mr Soul 6,50

10:33
33-07

Delta Valley 480µ.

678463 Smokey Pete 7,50

523316 Four Left Feet 11,00

587561 Canine Kieron 5,00

382457 Julala 9,00

838378 David Daschund 17,00

652521 Back For Tea 6,00

321314 Dune Bug 2,60

116453 Phantom Woman 3,75

09:18
33-02

Delta Valley 480µ.

325137 Swallowfield 3,55

642617 Keep It Up 5,00

887858 Simply Electric 29,00

642114 Larkrise 9,00

611111 Tanya Tee 2,75

715856 Magic Matt 7,50

567888 Shafty 11,00

313427 Scrapper 6,00

09:38
34-03

Grand Central 480µ.

474846 Woody 11,00

722466 After Hours 6,00

714283 Track Attacker 4,00

145284 Bubbles 7,50

351731 Meccymoo 5,00

766578 Beat The Clock 9,00

878786 Sunken Treasure 19,00

113113 Triple Why 2,50

09:58
35-04

Archway 480µ.

343212 Shadowweaver 3,75

757656 Burek Dobry 9,00

266658 Notonyournellie 7,50

337661 Robocopter 5,00

114312 Demi Dot 3,55

713374 Camera Shy 4,30

858878 Tough Cookie 34,00

476785 Never Say Never 6,50

10:18
33-06

Delta Valley 480µ.

583261 Magic Monkey 8,00

631537 Whisper 10,00

331212 Red Baron 2,00

285568 Flodden Field 6,50

262426 Loud Buddy 4,50

345163 The Gecko 5,50

165832 Storm Trooper 12,00

826685 W Six Times 41,00

10:38
34-07

Grand Central 480µ.

141231 Zebedee 2,75

457421 Range Rover 5,50

626617 Power Puppy 12,00

667273 Minky 6,50

848388 Max Speed 17,00

314182 Sure Fire Wiener 8,00

232244 Stealth 3,20

664855 Pickofthelitter 10,00
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10:43
35-07

Archway 480µ.

113668 Shakey Sammie 4,00

555561 Armando Mio 6,00

652888 Spartan 41,00

175323 Gromozeka 4,00

487427 Babynoo 9,00

412342 Inca 3,50

577574 Luka Niko 7,50

632747 Funky Monkey 5,00

11:03
33-09

Delta Valley 480µ.

725713 My Boy Andrew 10,00

846346 Photon 6,50

388888 Sassy Super Star 17,00

574673 Katies Dream 12,00

757416 Check The Overnight 8,00

337135 Benjamin Instead 5,50

463213 Lester 3,20

466234 Medium Well 2,55

11:23
34-10

Grand Central 480µ.

335316 Floppy Dog 3,00

782785 Bunny Hop 17,00

572363 Smooth As Silk 7,00

245251 Gene Genie 5,50

758876 Spotty Dotty 10,00

147237 Tantum Tilly 3,75

157831 Likes It Hot 8,50

735323 Golden Oldie 4,50

11:43
35-11

Archway 480µ.

541587 Operative 7,50

761642 Fly Girl 5,00

253618 Psy-kill 9,00

115631 Shaltai-Boltai 3,75

388888 Firestarter 17,00

222571 Highway Express 4,30

745354 Chappal Waddi 6,00

112353 Olaf 4,30

12:03
33-13

Delta Valley 480µ.

371564 Intergalactic 3,20

884766 Food For Thought 13,00

112523 Autumn Leaf 2,50

848624 Brenty Boy 8,50

625737 General Wilner 10,00

762133 Tiny Tom 5,50

647412 Mad Max 7,00

178788 Run Amok 15,00

10:48
33-08

Delta Valley 480µ.

214712 Cloudy Bay 1,80

346351 British Lion 4,50

277571 Taxi 7,00

345854 Way Out Front 8,50

688427 Steve 34,00

756747 Gale Force 10,00

273887 Askim After 13,00

282274 McNutty 5,50

11:08
34-09

Grand Central 480µ.

613511 Lila 2,60

376837 Inspector Rex 11,00

435324 Cobblestones 5,00

181563 The Great Waster 6,00

546432 To Infinity 4,30

631785 Lullah Belle 7,00

334663 Tamarillo 8,50

828638 Real The Racer 19,00

11:28
35-10

Archway 480µ.

146124 Tricky Diego 4,00

827668 Metal Dog Solid 13,00

232641 Cannonball 7,00

162452 Tears For Fears 8,50

224487 Firefight 10,00

878341 Davey Jones 21,00

322362 Punjabi Prince 2,05

473413 Sumo Wrestler 5,50

11:48
33-12

Delta Valley 480µ.

633213 Hot Rod 7,00

724575 Bad Boy 13,00

381643 Mr Perky 8,50

576841 Vatos Locos 11,00

758758 Backtoolife 21,00

865334 Dragon Eyes 6,00

143521 Wild Winds 3,20

242441 Go Jonny Go 2,35

12:08
34-13

Grand Central 480µ.

712621 Hungry Henry 4,50

873828 Alfie 17,00

665213 Best Turned Out 7,00

364466 Get The Trip 5,50

324165 Guillotine 2,75

417523 Asmodeus 4,50

764862 Come Back Billy 8,00

346857 R U Sure 10,00

10:53
34-08

Grand Central 480µ.

126153 Rags To Riches 3,00

884471 Peppermint Pup 6,50

888626 Sliding Tackle 34,00

165111 Whiskey 4,30

477554 Dishy Mishi 4,50

835448 Bounty 5,00

832373 Hollywood Hero 7,50

715317 Dexter 9,00

11:13
35-09

Archway 480µ.

742513 Kalotyxis 4,50

788443 Speedster 10,00

635463 Turkish Dancer 7,00

244343 Boom Town 6,00

778813 Barracuda 19,00

533621 Liberty Belle 3,75

311546 Psyke-Out 3,00

668575 Tutankhamun 8,50

11:33
33-11

Delta Valley 480µ.

224111 Cabbies Laddie 3,55

343624 Tommy Tucker 5,00

527762 Stay Puff 4,50

381166 Podliza 9,00

744225 Harvest Hound 6,00

847785 Fine Fettle 23,00

434137 Butchers Pencil 4,00

824517 One Two Many 7,50

11:53
34-12

Grand Central 480µ.

323854 Silvershield 8,00

113361 Bilton Boy 4,00

266561 Deveron Vally 4,30

534563 Photo Finisher 6,50

687888 Sees The Moment 21,00

557438 Trouble Shooter 10,00

542474 Pixies Excuse Me 5,50

413141 Almost Infamous 3,50

12:13
35-13

Archway 480µ.

555425 Widow Maker 10,00

616766 Chameleon 12,00

278876 Alphadog 19,00

878766 Bludgeon 15,00

514311 Betty Bumble 1,90

138147 Boo Boo 3,50

742344 Polemistis 6,50

165264 Fastaway 8,00

10:58
35-08

Archway 480µ.

235777 Guzen Ko 8,00

144187 Nemesis 6,50

473782 Blade Runner 10,00

878884 Damage Done 51,00

321245 Giggler 4,30

622522 Irresistible 5,50

562115 Wavy Ocean 3,40

254422 The Wobbler 3,55

11:18
33-10

Delta Valley 480µ.

147828 Johnny Lightning 11,00

171132 Leading Lady 8,50

534245 The Orb 6,00

413213 Here Comes The Boom 3,00

848788 Byhookorbycrook 19,00

171541 Sting Ray 2,40

414653 On The Fringe 13,00

652463 Rock And Roller 7,00

11:38
34-11

Grand Central 480µ.

715876 Chocco Toby 6,00

412361 Nobbly Bobbly 2,50

556235 Bywell Boy 3,75

454756 Mickey Duff 11,00

147858 Full Moon 26,00

316762 Dramatic Paws 7,50

718314 Watch This Space 5,00

151867 Shiny Disco Ball 9,00

11:58
35-12

Archway 480µ.

774645 Rat Fans 8,00

462215 Barry 3,40

742733 Cleos Girl 5,50

688161 Sunshine 17,00

156448 Pepper Andrew 10,00

381621 Nailed It 2,50

626333 Masai Mara 6,50

236838 Tropical Storm 12,00

12:18
33-14

Delta Valley 480µ.

174385 Snoopy 6,50

141311 Bindy Boo Boo 3,00

652854 Klondike Kid 10,00

434262 Alpha Male 2,50

688353 SIS Link 12,00

612576 Poker Demon 8,00

847752 Secret Dancer 5,50

878688 Mombasa 51,00
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12:23
34-14

Grand Central 480µ.

632614 Broome Hill 7,50

466443 Ournana 9,00

777174 Lily Langley 13,00

546877 Hasta La Vista 11,00

456731 Fleetwood Mack 3,40

544212 Whoop Whoop 2,00

147237 Mental Maelstrom 6,00

878761 Buzzards Nest 41,00

12:43
35-15

Archway 480µ.

751784 The Minx 8,00

445164 Kapenguria 3,55

616642 Bobbys Girl 6,50

531535 Sugar Spice 1,80

367346 Sirocco 10,00

662667 On The Edge 12,00

487557 Smart Steps 15,00

848885 Windstorm 23,00

13:11
17-01

Swindon (A6) 480µ.

231 Stumpy Sue 29.81

564555 Coolykereen Day 29.60

254621 Yokon Sand 29.66

145561 Dower Donald 29.75

166666 Speed Trap 29.71

232112 Caulry Tina 29.87

13:42
17-03

Swindon (A8) 480µ.

362515 Aero Reggie 29.90

21 Ballymac Soitis 30.06

255536 Maries Flower 30.09

143353 Harwood Champ 29.87

233641 Kingsmeadow Arch 30.01

655236 Ballincrea Sally 30.08

14:12
17-05

Swindon (A8) 480µ.

553355 Aero Cyrus 30.19

355451 Cronas Owen 29.97

463223 Saucy Rumble 30.03

353326 Cu Sith Ghille 29.97

452444 Lucky Elsa 30.05

613233 Dunquin House 30.22

12:28
35-14

Archway 480µ.

514167 Korova Murka 8,50

315321 Sirius 3,20

146253 Bulletproof 10,00

422526 Mystic Echo 5,50

661863 Nefertiti 3,25

357764 Dinamit 7,00

882348 Business As Usual 41,00

627565 Vesela Mriya 4,50

12:48
33-16

Delta Valley 480µ.

151561 See Saw 4,00

471444 Skinny Skimmer 10,00

262173 Juma 5,50

575645 Harborough Girl 6,50

665436 Nifty Neil 12,00

324136 O So Annoying 8,00

413526 Xenos Friend 2,05

178717 Wishing Well 29,00

13:19
10-02

Perry Barr (A2)480µ.

552111 Keeperhill Lexi 29.14

343124 Shahdaroba 28.91

531134 Slaneyside Celia 28.77

223155 Highview Slipper 28.78

312116 Ballarue Joey 28.91

433214 Toystory Jenny 28.98

13:48
10-04

Perry Barr (A5)480µ.

211642 Cath Putkettleon 29.23

454341 Cefn Carys 29.45

531631 Ooaar Shes Nice 29.46

15315 Tullna Desire 29.47

345552 Delightful Baby 29.28

315535 Fermoy Ralf 29.29

14:18
10-06

Perry Barr (A9)480µ.

445541 Brunswick Ash 30.24

654 Brunswick Holly 29.58

253655 Slaneyside Paige 30.40

145154 Joyful Jammin 30.33

433555 Cu Sith Iona 30.06

522425 Hurry Up Jenson 30.02

12:33
33-15

Delta Valley 480µ.

545731 Random 8,50

843455 Chubby Chump 4,50

125642 Mukestar 5,50

377353 The Pink Panter 4,00

877686 Cuban Heels 10,00

787587 Peggy Sue 19,00

413727 Flying Sorcerer 3,00

161332 Saucepot 7,00

12:53
34-16

Grand Central 480µ.

418672 Hot Holly 11,00

426732 Leafy Lad 2,75

254571 Leighton Lad 3,25

828878 Last Hope 41,00

743435 Barrow Boy 9,00

455342 Eliminator 5,00

626764 Skin And Bones 6,00

351527 Crossley Magic 7,50

13:28
17-02

Swindon (HC) 480µ.

112642 Turnpike Breeze 30.20

315315 Clomantagh Elsa 30.01

164545 Orient Razl 29.71

565555 Bing Dixie 29.76

455342 Mistique Flare 29.52

534333 Arklow Air Force 29.72

13:57
17-04

Swindon (A7) 480µ.

122344 Emmas Doll 29.99

324536 Rastafari Girl 29.83

416246 Charleys Lady 29.85

646366 Kitties Que 29.85

363342 Suirview Heidi 29.79

334154 Westberry Memoir 29.95

14:27
17-06

Swindon (A9) 480µ.

452455 Hurryup Mercedes 30.18

245333 Crossfield Coco 30.33

165242 Tidy Up Panther 30.27

424324 Barro Belle 30.01

644615 Shes The One 30.17

432625 Laid Back Billy 29.96

12:38
34-15

Grand Central 480µ.

314332 Faster Than Light 5,00

423112 Blue Sky Thunder 3,00

317154 Dinner For Two 7,00

823185 Bald Is Beauty 8,50

574255 Rovers Return 6,00

242337 Julies Cracker 3,40

878888 Sniffy Whiffy 34,00

764867 Ruby Dooby 11,00

13:03
10-01

Perry Barr (A8)480µ.

224235 Fairy Slippers 29.83

642616 Droopys Chazy 29.80

142224 El Dolce 29.83

333263 Hondo Steel 29.63

555666 Ninas Wish 29.76

514522 Toystory Lover 29.72

13:34
10-03

Perry Barr (A6)480µ.

345526 Sister Soprano 29.28

241342 Crackaway Bear 29.38

233556 Imperatorius 29.44

263344 Onthedaftside 29.33

441222 Monagea Victory 29.56

313416 Drumurrer Rumble 29.42

14:04
10-05

Perry Barr (HC)480µ.

553344 Shaneboy Selma 29.99

314463 Aero Recruit 29.83

553356 Droopys Elodie 29.77

251355 Luknichkaytee 29.58

655363 Rocky Jazz 29.20

333531 Westmead Boss 29.37

14:32
10-07

Perry Barr (A2)480µ.

242131 Glenside Possie 29.05

315114 Onthedroopyside 28.80

251165 Galtee Reggie 29.05

351251 Sputnik Gavin 28.96

155452 Holdem Pedro 28.95

345233 Vatican Venice 28.77
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14:42
17-07

Swindon (A3) 480µ.

423242 Ballydoyle Star 29.33

312553 Cu Sith Jack 29.49

326235 Hydepark Bolt 29.34

414211 Our Ambers Pet 29.36

452114 Mohican Deb 29.40

623656 Kavarna 29.39

15:12
17-09

Swindon (A8) 480µ.

632364 Sunrise Pepsi 29.94

445552 Harlequin Gonzo 30.02

223151 Tobar Hope 30.02

5152 Elwood Blues 30.08

533426 Suirview Hayes 30.11

322322 Ashway Poppy 29.95

15:44
17-11

Swindon (A5) 480µ.

332126 Cara Blacklegs 29.71

221445 Job Not Straight 29.67

163521 Full Of Dreams 29.66

332561 Suirview Andy 29.71

616213 Panickin Tony 29.57

512151 Shells Surprize 29.78

16:18
13-01

Sheffield (A4) 500µ.

116345 Brazen Desire 29.36

342516 Geelo Murphy 29.48

241 Geelo Mirage 29.47

134214 Dower Beauty 29.43

664446 Live King 29.39

154156 Debbycot Ruby 29.67

16:57
13-03

Sheffield (A2) 500µ.

345525 Westoe Moretti 29.18

544345 Random Eddie 29.18

112555 Stride On Maggie 29.13

141334 Swirling Stream 29.20

123545 Debbycot Roy 29.18

563361 Powerful Trend 29.24

14:47
10-08

Perry Barr (A5)480µ.

422252 Baker Boy 29.24

426621 Tyrap Visby 29.25

563613 Cu Sith Ceitidh 29.28

125244 Highview Waltz 29.36

522115 Huarache Ibiza 29.07

616161 Mustang Big Boy 29.33

15:19
10-10

Perry Barr (A8)480µ.

233425 Lisnakill Movita 29.95

462533 Baby Blue Eyes 30.02

225 Steward Little 30.31

434341 Coolykereen Fan 29.96

656166 Beccas Rose 30.05

624152 Tip Top Puma 30.01

15:51
10-12

Perry Barr (A7)480µ.

142213 Ballymac Airbird 29.80

515221 Droopys Rain 29.76

323212 Overdale Rock 29.75

553534 Cefn Menna 29.89

264363 Harwell Spirit 29.74

563413 Uncle Stevie 29.81

16:27
06-02

Monmore (A3) 480µ.

433516 Student Princess 28.85

454312 Homeward Bound 28.89

216651 Moss Lane Shane 28.86

451425 Swift Dash 29.04

521554 Feel No Pain 29.26

355441 Tuttles Millie 28.99

17:07
06-04

Monmore (A9) 480µ.

443155 Mums Duchess 29.81

466622 Wishbone Wizzard 29.51

642216 Thorneydale Sky 29.94

645336 Some Miller 29.39

666626 Steeple Rd King 29.35

546256 King Badger 29.64

14:58
17-08

Swindon (A6) 480µ.

213414 Southrop Ron 29.80

256523 Tommys Magic 29.81

324423 Doonanes Nibble 29.79

423214 Miss Zippy 29.76

333232 Reem 29.84

631354 Fealesuir Fungi 29.65

15:27
17-10

Swindon (A4) 480µ.

245141 Moanteen Flash 29.65

422264 Jet Stream Peata 29.68

551211 A Perfect Ten 29.66

542131 Razor Jimelly 29.58

145324 Fealesuir Fran 29.48

655664 Suirview Arch 29.72

15:58
17-12

Swindon (A3) 480µ.

251133 Quivers Max 29.29

321332 Mohican Penny 29.40

111554 Quick Opinion 29.43

14251 Timeiwasntere 29.31

332626 Glasheen Honey 29.17

344444 Westwell Splanc 29.42

16:37
13-02

Sheffield (D2) 280µ.

431165 Face The Music 16.47

364341 Silver Story 16.40

345144 Breakthenews 16.13

413443 Skip It Hanney 16.20

665126 Sirius Star 16.37

212122 Lacken Berrie 16.47

17:17
13-04

Sheffield (A3) 500µ.

434113 Lightfoot Katie 29.52

423411 Heeza Bantam 29.34

453153 Russanda Vicky 29.21

161633 Spitfire Pilot 29.24

132164 Piemans Express 29.48

564161 Ballinabola Golf 29.54

15:04
10-09

Perry Barr (D4)275µ.

645144 Active Abel 16.83

166163 Greek Island 16.76

4 Joyful Jake 16.84

634255 Droopys Modesto 16.74

232466 Barntick Van 16.78

334455 Alot Of Thought 16.86

15:33
10-11

Perry Barr (A7)480µ.

133166 Sellout Late 30.15

463543 Killinan Swallow 29.46

126242 Toystory Wishes 29.62

132343 Murleys Jill 29.74

5551 Ardera King 29.73

664666 Blundel Oxo 29.26

16:08
06-01

Monmore (A7) 480µ.

433524 Rushmoor Jill 29.62

646653 Suave Dasher 29.19

321633 Rockette Star 29.18

313665 Ardera Moriarty 29.62

252664 Truncheon Tamar 29.43

553453 Freedom Monica 29.06

16:47
06-03

Monmore (A5) 480µ.

244125 Funny Eyes 29.28

615462 Indalo Ace 28.92

561413 Letsgo Moody 29.31

631226 Tutorial 29.14

322156 Regards To Ned 29.30

416155 Isaacs Princess 29.05

17:28
06-05

Monmore (A5) 480µ.

232432 Elderberry Arora 29.15

333154 Relentless Storm 28.93

465435 Buddy Act 28.95

353446 Rastaferrari 29.26

351451 Jocks Choice 28.91

344532 Arabian Flash 28.95
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17:38
13-05

Sheffield (A4) 500µ.

666413 Bogcross Mikey 29.68

253252 Slow Away 29.42

564364 My Girl Dian 29.32

152411 Logic Reason 29.30

662665 Shotgun Slade 29.25

362414 Swift Painter 29.25

18:18
13-07

Sheffield (A6) 500µ.

351325 Tazibel Express 29.64

644524 Mucky Melody 29.43

253421 Strides Marilyn 29.67

145644 Caithlins Flyer 29.58

532243 Stepaside Lucas 29.61

253646 Adraville Scart 29.78

18:57
13-09

Sheffield (A5) 500µ.

344516 Rays Pride 29.61

252322 Lostrigg Jack 29.74

351356 Vintage Tagg 29.50

121 Joella Poppy 29.66

266465 Double Duchess 29.55

142322 Magna Park 29.48

19:33
13-11

Sheffield (A4) 500µ.

511213 Nailers Hawk 29.32

525344 Slaneyside Lad 29.37

342142 His Nibs 29.38

154514 Headleys Road 29.30

462435 Magna Disco 29.76

316665 Afore Ye Go 29.54

20:04
13-13

Sheffield (A6) 500µ.

625112 Bernish Twilight 30.04

455442 Dancers Wink 29.99

221465 Tagalong Bobby 29.82

665266 Monroe Supreme 29.54

434645 Vigorous Chuckie 29.79

415231 Mullrook Cahill 30.00

17:48
06-06

Monmore (A7) 480µ.

153443 Bookem Ginger 29.35

545252 Dixies Hope 29.13

246623 Swift Marshall 29.28

532 Old Fort Domino 29.52

262556 Mythical Bean 29.21

335135 Farloe Starman 29.43

18:27
06-08

Monmore (A4) 480µ.

326321 Lavan Lad 29.22

521216 Swift Natasha 29.17

361123 Galtee Diva 29.13

255546 Jays Gangster 28.89

- Rushmoor Bob 29.29

654344 Got The Power 28.90

19:07
06-10

Monmore (A5) 480µ.

553431 Cu Sith Fifi 29.02

642161 Chauffeur Pulsus 29.25

445541 Be Wide Boss 29.27

624515 Monkey Shed 29.09

453666 Sporting Rena 29.40

364434 Arrow Princess 29.31

19:38
06-12

Monmore (A2) 480µ.

354451 Suave Cougar 28.76

354146 Lazy Game 28.80

244341 Camp Magic 28.99

441512 Whiteoak Soloman 28.97

122526 Vanstones Jaytee 28.69

123516 Chubbi Chekka 28.93

20:11
06-14

Monmore (A6) 480µ.

521 In Your Dreams 29.42

644233 Ferneys Signora 29.37

614 Sporty Impact 29.42

422326 Skoor Blaster 29.15

662622 Skys Boots 29.33

225621 Fairhill Mary 29.14

17:58
13-06

Sheffield (D4) 280µ.

633442 Lisdean Snitch 16.71

463352 Goulane Mystery 16.87

654232 Townside Star 16.78

32 Geelo Rio 16.84

654343 Skip It Django 16.80

456334 Coney De Campes 16.89

18:37
13-08

Sheffield (HC) 500µ.

261345 Tomjoes Treasure 29.76

441633 Farley Boy 29.60

141313 Isnt That Nice 29.20

451152 Swift Rocco 29.21

241354 Swift Lord 29.19

564362 Harton Monkey 29.42

19:17
13-10

Sheffield (HC) 280µ.

243551 Black Rosie 16.66

263351 Freds Wonder 16.48

425536 Coney Rocks 16.37

461555 Savana Power 16.52

453536 Battyford Merlin 16.58

532512 Market Revenue 16.44

19:47
13-12

Sheffield (D3) 280µ.

443225 Townside Lara 16.59

412364 Slaneyside Ultan 16.61

613 Geelo Rambo 16.72

116364 Killeacle Jewel 16.65

416415 Cimla Cash 16.49

522316 Lancaster Bomber 16.64

20:18
13-14

Sheffield (A7) 500µ.

311556 Gaelic Ramble 29.81

233332 Head Iton Cheeky 30.05

436611 Fionns First 29.80

433122 Whinmoor Act 30.06

533213 Ferndale Kitten 30.18

526666 Fahee Bell 29.95

18:08
06-07

Monmore (A6) 480µ.

424251 Steeple Rd Jules 29.22

516115 Dhustone Charlie 29.41

253535 Opera Star 29.42

411224 Skoor Pit 29.32

351242 Fabulous Degree 28.86

334422 Scar 29.22

18:47
06-09

Monmore (A3) 480µ.

322232 Notorious Rhys 28.97

155533 Darkstar Frankie 28.85

112434 Tyrur Tony 28.95

354451 Droopys Alabama 29.09

212452 Minglers Palm 28.82

321633 Sporting Dancer 28.97

19:22
06-11

Monmore (A4) 480µ.

254112 Miss Mary Brown 29.07

435351 Andlyns Poppet 29.08

343241 What A Man 29.04

166264 Miss Jodee 28.96

522221 Inky Binky 29.57

143513 Didyouhearthat 29.08

19:56
06-13

Monmore (A4) 480µ.

151613 Biltong 28.88

125112 Quarterland Ava 29.21

312154 Getgoin Jill 28.90

551333 Catunda Sapphire 28.95

432561 Swift Caitlin 29.13

214212 Coolagown Blush 29.18

20:28
08-01

Nottingham (A2)500µ.

351543 Precious Rebel 30.75

415345 Sandyhill Dolly 30.63

556615 Nevada 30.75

252566 Movealong Val 30.84

456533 Self Assured 30.90

354613 Onikas Ring 30.91
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20:33
18-01

Yarmouth (A4) 462µ.

636143 Unbelievable 28.79

533544 Duffry Gate Kate 28.77

155442 Perfect Topaz 28.80

461335 View Mario 28.73

351124 Black Label 28.94

434363 Marlfield Lana 28.75

20:56
12-02

Romford (A7) 400µ.

413132 Halls Orient 24.99

365645 Boherash Chas 24.91

631463 Wheretheheartis 25.09

221565 Lughill Chloe 24.98

544251 Bang On Eugene 24.90

324236 Malbay Thirsty 24.86

21:16
08-04

Nottingham (A3)500µ.

441556 Heros Wink 30.81

215332 Townside Zelda 30.97

424152 Bromwich Blue 30.94

415556 Midknight Chatty 31.01

365333 Flowerpot Butler 31.05

252351 Wontshe Willshe 31.08

21:37
18-05

Yarmouth (A4) 462µ.

511322 Funso Banjo 28.67

252533 Gottabe Lizzie 28.57

216533 Jura Risky 28.67

345123 Gabriels Gift 28.66

522253 Crinkill Ace 28.69

545624 Dromana Special 28.64

21:58
12-06

Romford (A2) 400µ.

264431 Scot Daddy 24.66

144632 Suppers Ready 24.48

6445 Newlawn Spring 24.67

214456 Cubsy Lola 24.63

521232 Subway Express 24.43

642452 Ballintemple Ben 24.50

20:39
12-01

Romford (A8) 400µ.

421324 Catunda Lacey 25.04

63 Sneezys Tornado 25.28

252464 Toocooltoofool 25.14

466665 Thailand Pearl 25.09

555464 Cracking Rue 25.01

561653 Catunda Trish 25.14

21:01
08-03

Nottingham (A1)500µ.

423114 Bandit Lad 30.58

134111 Riviera Rose 30.79

163564 Upward Mario 30.60

463135 Colbazkev 30.63

123516 Tybar Lady 30.48

534561 Hollygate Star 30.65

21:22
18-04

Yarmouth (A5) 462µ.

346233 My First Dog 28.98

612434 Cooladerry Sky 28.90

665442 Gottabe Mine 28.97

443326 Perfect Times 28.98

542666 Alice Hawthorn 28.96

165164 Doonanes Saphire 28.98

21:43
12-05

Romford (A3) 400µ.

651314 Methodical 24.72

455254 Padres Light 24.59

514222 Catunda Colleen 24.65

153353 Marys Belle 24.39

153164 Chopchop Shirley 24.35

324412 Makeit Be Quick 24.73

22:04
08-07

Nottingham (OR)480µ.

221341 Ballymac Oreilly 29.44

626316 Tynwald Kizi 29.08

426315 Sapa Express

311223 Lowgate Sirius 28.82

221644 Haydeezflyer

324515 Woodys Bobby 29.33

20:44
08-02

Nottingham (D2)305µ.

521615 Salacres Empire 18.26

411133 Jing Jong 18.18

266214 Clydagh Dinny 18.24

326323 Derg Lane 18.18

566631 Coolavanny Sindy 18.26

511262 Fenn Tiger 18.18

21:06
18-03

Yarmouth (A4) 462µ.

565523 Moors Ashlyn 28.68

221144 Girlfromtomorrow 28.91

552213 Blue Scoop 28.87

222231 Esker Quintana 28.89

353221 Spray Tan 28.93

444666 Perfect Southpaw 29.02

21:27
12-04

Romford (A5) 400µ.

645615 Balyfidora Mini 24.67

125156 Piemans Fizzbomb 25.00

55 Newinn Chief 24.89

631164 Underground Tube 24.85

653615 Tyson Jack 24.85

163351 Love Is Blind 25.07

21:48
08-06

Nottingham (S2)680µ.

441424 Hinbos Vino 43.05

543433 Pointless Pride 42.95

341556 Little Skiver 42.73

213332 Devon Diva 43.14

615266 Swift Emily 42.93

354343 Salacres Moore 42.82

22:09
18-07

Yarmouth (A1) 462µ.

142414 Islas Deasy 28.46

216436 Moors Doit Later 28.33

622112 Blackrose Brian 28.45

654242 Gottabe Special 28.31

113434 Lolas Lad 28.34

322215 Hartwood Hornet 28.36

20:49
18-02

Yarmouth (A1) 462µ.

261162 Droopys Rum 28.41

433541 Dalsha Dazee 28.27

636144 Blackrose Benson 28.30

443523 Beaming Storm 28.25

662435 Dairy Rumble 28.29

566246 Classy Blossom 28.26

21:11
12-03

Romford (A6) 400µ.

255666 Wychwood Lucy 24.97

634 Darcee Darlin 25.29

134656 Underground Ward 24.85

366555 Jacobs Oje 24.76

544324 Boyzie 24.89

141323 Lonely Sue 24.75

21:32
08-05

Nottingham (OR)480µ.

141523 Alfies Prince 29.34

551532 Stay Lyrical 29.37

623343 Apostle

224512 Lowgate Malfoy 29.25

521423 Maureens Wish

646253 Razldazl Brian

21:53
18-06

Yarmouth (A3) 462µ.

632245 Awesome Queen 28.65

235254 Tyrur Rhoda 28.61

234141 Jura Onimo 28.67

215455 Hollys Phoenix 28.66

133342 Gottabe Storm 28.70

334416 Moorstown Nikita 28.61

22:14
12-07

Romford (A2) 400µ.

465544 Gable Typhoon 24.49

626243 Young Dancer 24.54

626115 Poker School 24.62

22411 Angelo 24.52

233353 Newlawn Wonder 24.39

356626 Black Taranis 24.17
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22:19
08-08

Nottingham (OR)680µ.

115135 Cuba Libre 42.22

664115 Nanny Cakes 42.02

411311 Princess Freya

463644 Heroic Miss

111624 Ballymac Eliza

346655 Lowgate Ginny 43.14

22:41
18-09

Yarmouth (A3) 462µ.

446655 Mikey Ship 28.59

624311 Gores Lady 28.63

511525 Likely Event 28.71

442433 Liscarton Turbo 28.79

322543 Pawsome Indiana 28.65

644451 Woodbrook Rover 28.64

23:02
12-10

Romford (A1) 400µ.

355156 Droopys Mim 24.49

633216 Young Diva 24.57

211621 Mooncoin Matthew 24.46

624444 Dinner Osidge 24.32

331246 Kay Aitch 24.53

214455 Bali Boy 24.42

22:24
18-08

Yarmouth (A2) 462µ.

433513 Suirview Beauty 28.55

346243 View The Fearg 28.59

633351 Stalham Raider 28.57

615562 Rahoolea Man 28.87

265413 Narabane Magpie 28.56

242242 Iconic Murray 28.50

22:47
12-09

Romford (A1) 400µ.

346311 Lynton Lightning 24.58

113125 In The Morning 24.53

554661 Vics Me Daddy 24.52

511132 Pernera Dolly 24.55

122315 Ajlo Bona Fido 24.51

231653 Chopchop Joey 24.61

22:31
12-08

Romford (A5) 400µ.

664152 Wychwood Bronze 24.93

536431 Ants Lazer 24.73

331422 Chopchop Colin 24.85

224311 Bonville Artemis 24.33

652542 Rather A Pint 24.80

343231 Jaytee Hollywood 24.85

22:52
08-10

Nottingham (OR)480µ.

423123 Airport Jumbo

115121 Tynwald Baz 28.73

114251 Westmead Freddie

163155 Old Joe Golden 29.23

632254 Ginas Blue

422235 Maglass Razzle

22:36
08-09

Nottingham (A3)500µ.

523321 Miss Crick 31.14

422313 Snooty Lass 31.11

211656 Kendoreen 30.70

436652 Movealong Impact 31.16

233121 Garryglass Scamp 31.11

365351 Awayday Rock 31.28

22:57
18-10

Yarmouth (A3) 462µ.

144132 Shes Wild 28.52

353262 Ivys Poppy 28.51

542523 Clomantagh Razor 28.48

511156 Kilara Anniejo 28.58

351212 Tyrur Santos 28.64

252231 Skywalker Mod 28.54


